
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
26
6

12
11
22
4
1

Name
Bodee
Bucky
Steve Burns
Terry Biner
Dennis Gay
Troy Duffin
Steven Costello

Class
Super Formula

Super Formula

Super Formula

Super Formula

Super Formula

Formula

Formula

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

Diff

4.933
32.401
32.991
47.244

1:21.759
1 Lap

Total Tm
19:01.075
19:06.008
19:33.476
19:34.066
19:48.319
20:22.834
19:49.706

Best Tm
1:52.654
1:52.704
1:55.704
1:55.849
1:56.120
2:00.889
2:10.500

Sponsor
Zantrex-3
Zantrex-3
VP Racing Fuels
Rodizio Grill Racing
Zantrex-3

Motorsport Services / Ivey Engine

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory
4.933

Avg. Speed
97.487

Best Lap Tm
1:52.654

Best Speed
98.745

Best Lap by
26 - Bodee

NASA Utah 2013 Round 3

Race

Open Wheel Race 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:33:03

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

5/4/2013 01:30 PM


