

Sorted on Laps NASA Utah 2013 Round 3

Race

Open Wheel Race 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:33:03

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

5/4/2013 01:30 PM



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	26	Bodee	Super Formula	10		19:01.075	1:52.654	Zantrex-3
2	6	Bucky	Super Formula	10	4.933	19:06.008	1:52.704	Zantrex-3
3	12	Steve Burns	Super Formula	10	32.401	19:33.476	1:55.704	VP Racing Fuels
4	11	Terry Biner	Super Formula	10	32.991	19:34.066	1:55.849	Rodizio Grill Racing
5	22	Dennis Gay	Super Formula	10	47.244	19:48.319	1:56.120	Zantrex-3
6	4	Troy Duffin	Formula	10	1:21.759	20:22.834	2:00.889	
7	1	Steven Costello	Formula	9	1 Lap	19:49.706	2:10.500	Motorsport Services / Ivey Engine

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm **Best Speed** Best Lap by 4.933 97.487 1:52.654 98.745 26 - Bodee

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Printed: 5/6/2013 2:46:29 PM

Race Director